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Questions

Chips used to recount that incident withchuckles.

The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese
population for days

They are the children who weight........... 1b at the age of two years.

Providentially, Pasteur's mind was not injured.

From the birth of Christ to about
different years

there are records of famine in Europe in 350

I began to get interested in my case, and determined to sift it to the .............

The accountant was a tall, cool......................

The watch ends when we reached the ground.

He quickly abandoned injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid
wasabandoned.

A chubby little fellow made a brilliant century.

No one came, | turned

Al-Hakam, probably the best scholar among Moslem caliphs, personally several

of these books

Hitchhiking across the Sahara

In it were detailed the various........... by which a man could tel when his liver was out of
order.

Answers Choice

. Smiles

. Silent laughs

. Silent enjoyment
. Remarks

. five
six
seven
ten

6

10
15
20

Luckily
Happily
Truly

By change

1000
1500
1600
1800

DOW» DOWr TOU» DOWr 0D0wR

Surface
Bottom
Brink
D. Side

ow»

A. Angel
B. Spirit
C. Devil
D. Fairy

A. The match ended when we reach
the ground.

B. The match has ended when we
reached the ground

C. The match will end when we
reached the ground

D. The match had ended when we
reached the ground

. Gave up or stopped
. Suspended

. Checked

. Restricted

. Fat or tall

. Fat and strong

Fat and round
Strange and round

home
house
shop
market

used
destroyed
sold

tore

Travelling on foot
Going on a vehicle

Touring a car
Travelling by getting lifts
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A. Symptoms
B. system
C. Sympathy
D. Syringe



15

16

17

18

19

20

The first shock and then the first optimism.

Pasteur discovered............. and Lister killed them.

| want that you should come here.

"Juxtaposition" mean.

These examinations were a great .............cccee.e. to me.

when his realm consolidated Abd al Rehman turned to the arts of

owp
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. Good news

Joy

. Success

. Disease
. Rabies

Malaria

. | want you should come here
. I want you come here

. I want that you should come here

Aside

. Separate
. Contrary

Tyre

Tried
Tired

War

Pease

. Piece



