

English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Chips used to recount that incident withchuckles.	A. Smiles B. Silent laughs C. Silent enjoyment D. Remarks
2	The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese population for days	A. five B. six C. seven D. ten
3	They are the children who weight 1b at the age of two years.	A. 6 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
4	Providentially, Pasteur's mind was not injured.	A. Luckily B. Happily C. Truly D. By change
5	From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine in Europe in 350 different years	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 1600 D. 1800
6	I began to get interested in my case, and determined to sift it to the	A. Surface B. Bottom C. Brink D. Side
7	The accountant was a tall, cool	A. Angel B. Spirit C. Devil D. Fairy
8	The watch ends when we reached the ground.	A. The match ended when we reach the ground. B. The match has ended when we reached the ground C. The match will end when we reached the ground D. The match had ended when we reached the ground
9	He quickly <u>abandoned</u> injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid was <u>abandoned.</u>	A. Gave up or stopped B. Suspended C. Checked D. Restricted
10	A <u>chubby</u> little fellow made a brilliant century.	A. Fat or tall B. Fat and strong C. Fat and round D. Strange and round
11	No one came, I turned	A. home B. house C. shop D. market
12	Al-Hakam, probably the best scholar among Moslem caliphs, personally several of these books	A. used B. destroyed C. sold D. tore
13	Hitchhiking across the Sahara	A. Travelling on foot B. Going on a vehicle C. Touring a car D. Travelling by getting lifts
14	In it were detailed the various by which a man could tel when his liver was out of order.	A. Symptoms B. system C. Sympathy D. Syringe

. -

15	The first shock and then the first optimism.	A. Good news B. Joy C. Success D. Hopefulness
16	Pasteur discovered and Lister killed them.	A. Disease B. Rabies C. Germs D. Malaria
17	I want that you should come here.	A. I want you should come here B. I want you come here C. I want you to come here D. I want that you should come here
18	"Juxtaposition" mean.	A. Side by side B. Aside C. Separate D. Contrary
19	These examinations were a great to me.	A. Tyre B. Trial C. Tried D. Tired
20	when his realm consolidated Abd al Rehman turned to the arts of	A. War B. Peace C. Pease D. Piece